

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27953/2012

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TULSI RAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP,c/delay in filing SLP  
WITH SLP(C) NO. 27954 of 2012  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 27955 of 2012  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 27960 of 2012  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 27961 of 2012  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 27963 of 2012  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 27964 of 2012  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 27965 of 2012  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 27966 of 2012  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 27967 of 2012  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 27968 of 2012  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 31371 of 2012  
(With office report)

Date: 07/05/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Sakshi Kakkar,adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

Mr. M.R. Shamshad

For Respondent(s) Mr. Garvesh Kabra,Adv.

.....2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the petitioners is present.  
The respondent in SLP(C) Nos. 27967 and 27968/2012 shall file the counter affidavit within a period of six weeks in case he intends to do so.  
Await the return of the service of notice already issued to the unserved respondents.  
List again on 28.08.2014.

(M.K.HANJURA)  
Registrar

SB